
Pos # Equipage Nat Gr Etape 1-4 ZR18 ZR19 ZR20 CH VIT Pen Etape 5 Total Préc. 1er

1 1 GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc EXPERT 197 5 C 28 0 0 0 33 230

2 8 EUVRARD Arnaud / EUVRARD Adeline EXPERT 218 9 C 12 0 0 0 21 239 +9 +9

3 14 BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaëlle DEBUTANT 391 9 C 43 0 0 0 52 443 +204 +213

4 5 LEBOUCHER Philippe / ANCEL Stéphane EXPERT 389 21 C 87 0 0 0 108 497 +54 +267

5 10 TEXIER Julien / ATHIMON Jérémy DEBUTANT 465 16 C 32 0 0 0 48 513 +16 +283

6 3 MOLINERI Thierry / COUSTAL Philippe EXPERT 451 14 C 59 0 0 0 73 524 +11 +294

7 6 LEMERCIER Nathalie / JOURDAN Alain EXPERT 438 16 C 73 0 0 0 89 527 +3 +297

8 4 BOSSART Valérie / GUILLIEN Sabine EXPERT 495 16 C 28 0 0 0 44 539 +12 +309

9 22 SPILLEBEEN Peter / KONINGS Warre DEBUTANT 526 9 C 30 0 0 0 39 565 +26 +335

10 15 SAGE Emmanuel / VALOSSAINT Eugénie DEBUTANT 520 16 C 32 0 0 0 48 568 +3 +338

11 2 BONNETAIN Patrick / SCHNITZLER Martin EXPERT 556 18 C 57 0 0 0 75 631 +63 +401

12 9 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle EXPERT 602 6 C 23 0 0 0 29 631 = +401

13 11 GUARINOS Patrick / GUARINOS Laetitia DEBUTANT 812 22 C 38 0 0 0 60 872 +241 +642

14 23 MIQUET Frédéric / RAMAUGE Céline DEBUTANT 876 9 C 69 0 0 0 78 954 +82 +724

15 24 JARRY Thierry / LEMOINE Franck DEBUTANT 1413 54 C 74 0 0 0 128 1541 +587 +1311

16 16 MEILLERE Jacques Zizou / MEILLERE Marie DEBUTANT 1593 26 C 63 0 0 0 89 1682 +141 +1452

17 18 GALLERNE Yann / GALLERNE Valérie DEBUTANT 1823 50 C 45 0 0 0 95 1918 +236 +1688

18 7 BEAUFILS Didier / COCHEREL Didier EXPERT 1901 21 C 67 0 0 0 88 1989 +71 +1759

19 12 LAURY Philippe / BACHELIER Jean-Joseph DEBUTANT 1592 492 C 77 0 0 0 569 2161 +172 +1931

20 17 PIERME Frank / CANAC Yves DEBUTANT 2089 12 C 152 0 0 0 164 2253 +92 +2023

21 21 MOUTON Emerson / DELEYE Ben DEBUTANT 3345 9 C 28 0 0 0 37 3382 +1129 +3152

22 19 PEIN Loïc / PACHECO David DEBUTANT 3427 42 C 85 0 0 0 127 3554 +172 +3324

23 20 LANGLOIS Charles-Alexandre / LANGLOIS Anne-Lise DEBUTANT 2265 900 C 805 0 0 0 1705 3970 +416 +3740

24 25 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis / MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle DEBUTANT 3392 900 C 212 0 0 0 1112 4504 +534 +4274

25 26 DORVILLERS Philippe / DORVILLIERS Katia DEBUTANT 8667 900 C 1620 60 0 0 2580 11247 +6743 +11017
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